Numer
Pozwolenia EU
EU/1/13/840/001
EU/1/13/840/002
EU/1/13/840/003
EU/1/13/840/004

EU/1/13/840/005

Nazwa
(wilasna)
HyQvia
HyQvia
HyQvia
HyQvia

HyQvia

Moc

100 mg/ml
100 mg/ml
100 mg/ml
100 mg/ml

100 mg/ml

Postac

farmaceutyczna
Roztwor do infuzji
Roztwor do infuzji
Roztwor do infuzji

Roztwor do infuzji

Roztwor do infuzji

Droga podania

Podanie podskdérne
Podanie podskdérne
Podanie podskdérne
Podanie podskérne

Podanie podskérne

11

Opakowanie
bezposrednie
fiolka (szklana);
fiolka (szklana)
fiolka (szklana);
fiolka (szklana)
fiolka (szklana);
fiolka (szklana)
fiolka (szklana);
fiolka (szklana)
fiolka (szklana);
fiolka (szklana)

Zawartosé
(stezenie)
25 ml;
1,25 ml

50 ml;

2,5 ml

100 ml;
5ml

200 ml;

10 ml

300 ml;

15 ml

Wielkosé
opakowania

1 fiolka + 1 fiolka
1 fiolka + 1 fiolka
1 fiolka + 1 fiolka
1 fiolka + 1 fiolka

1 fiolka + 1 fiolka



